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26th March 2025

Market Report

Combined agents yarded a reduced 2334 head comprising of
890 Steers, 905 Heifers, 300 Cows, 30 Bulls, 68 Mickey Bulls
and 127 Cows & Calves. The market overall was stronger with
the Slaughter Job seeing a significant improvement. The
overall quality of the yarding was also better in comparison to
previous weeks. Cattle were sourced from Marlborough,
Duaringa, Baralaba, Proserpine and all local areas.

DESCRIPTION MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUIM

STEERS 600+ 330c/kg 330c/kg 330¢/kg
500-600kg 292c/kg I31c/kg 345¢/kg

400-500kg 250¢c/kg 322¢e/kg 364c/ kg

330-300kg 180c/kg 334c/kg 398c/kg

280-330ke 170c/kg 367c/ke 428c/kg

200-280kg 200c/kg I61c/kg 428c/kg

Under 200kg 240c/kg 335c/kg 380c/kg

COWS 600+ 270c/kg 287c/kg 297¢/ke
500-600ke 220c/kg 283c/kg 316c/kg

400-500kg 215c/kg 263c/kg 292c/kg

330-400kg 170c/kg 227c/kg 250¢/kg

Under 330kg 150c/kg 161c/kg 210¢/kg

HEIFERS 500-600ke 307c/ke Jec/ke 326c/kg
400-500kg 228c/kg J01c/kg 324c/kg

330-400kg 200c/kg 270c/kg 314c/kg

280-330kg 208c/kg 279¢/kg 326¢/kg

200-280kg 136¢c/kg 280c/kg 344c/kg

Under 200kg 172c/kg 247c/ks 280¢/ke

PTIC COWS NG NE (]
COWS & CALVES 5900/ unit §1371/unit $2350/ unit

BULLS Over 600kg 230c/kg 267c/ke 310c¢/kg
500-600ke 206c/kg 252c/kg 270¢/kg

400-500kg 236c/kg 252c/kg 270¢/kg

330-400kg 228c/kg 237c/kg 264c/kg
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Talk to our team:

Andrew Meehan:
Dustyn Fitzgerald:

Ken Weldon:
Nick Malone:
Shaun Flanagan:

Wayne Shepherd:

0448 375 381
0400981 223
0488 234 781
0400930 512
0429 147 150
0427 879 109

Craig Herring:
John Martin:
Luke Hickmott
Scott Hart:
Troy Trevor:

0447 096 061
0477 411 254
0429 002 759
0428 371 659
0408 502 576
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